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FINANCE ACCOUNTS, UNION GOVERNMENT
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No.7-STATEMENT SHOWING THE DISTRIBUTION BETWEEN CHARGED AND VOTED EXPENDITURE
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(In thousands of rupees)

TR
Headsofexpenditure Charged
1 2
Expenditure Heads
(Revenue Account)
Expenditure Heads
(Capital Account)
Disbursement under
Public Debt, Loans and
Advances, Inter-State
Settlement and Transfer to
Contingency Fund (a)

18,45,55,01,56

93,52,38

1,48,58,36,19,61

=
Voted

3
47,36,85,23,06

5,91,99,66,28

51,21,14,70

Eis

Total

4
65,82,40,24,62

5,92,93,18,66

1,49,09,57,34,31

TOTAL 1,67,04,84,73,55

53,80,06,04,04

2,20,84,90,77,59

(a) The figures have been
arrived at as follows:-
E.—Public Debt--

Internal Debt 1,47,30,52,74,10 — 1,47,30,52,74,10
External Debt 78,85,63,07 — 78,85,63,07
F.—Loans and Advances —

Loans and Advances to

State Governments 48,92,94,94 — 48,92,94,94
Loans and Advances to Union

Territory Governments 48750 72,00,00 76,87,50
Advances to Foreign

Governments — 1,38,12,64 1,38,12,64
Loans to Government

Servants, etc. — 2,73,09,81 2,73,09,81
Loans for Miscellaneous

Purposes — 46,37,92,25 46,37,92,25
G.—Inter State Settlement — — —
H.—Transfer to Contingency

Fund — — —
TOTAL 1,48,58,36,19,61 51,21,14,70 1,49,09,57,34,31




