## वित्त लेखे, संघ सरकार

## FINANCE ACCOUNTS, UNION GOVERNMENT

सं० 7—प्रभारित और स्वीकृत व्यय में वितरण दिखाने वाला विवरण No.7–STATEMENT SHOWING THE DISTRIBUTION BETWEEN CHARGED AND VOTED EXPENDITURE

> 2006-2007 के वास्तविक आंकड़े Actuals for 2006-2007 (हजार रुपयों में)

(In thousands of rupees)

		(In thousands of rupees)		
		प्रभारित	स्वीकृत	जोड़
व्यय शीर्ष	<b>Heads of expenditure</b>	Charged	Voted	Total
1	1	2	3	4
व्यय शीर्ष (राजस्व लेखा)	Expenditure Heads			
	(Revenue Account)	18,45,55,01,56	47,36,85,23,06	65,82,40,24,62
व्यय शीर्ष (पूंजीगत लेखा)	Expenditure Heads			
	(Capital Account)	93,52,38	5,91,99,66,28	5,92,93,18,66
लोक ऋण, कर्जों और पेशगियों के अधीन संवितरण,	Disbursement under			
अंतर्राज्यीय परिशोधन और आकस्मिकता निधि	Public Debt, Loans and			
को अंतरण (क)	Advances, Inter-State			
	Settlement and Transfer to			
	Contingency Fund (a)	1,48,58,36,19,61	51,21,14,70	1,49,09,57,34,31
जोड़	TOTAL	1,67,04,84,73,55	53,80,06,04,04	2,20,84,90,77,59
∠\ } ~~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~	(-) The fire and have been			
(क) ये आंकड़े निम्न प्रकार से परिकलित किए गए हैं:-	(a) The figures have been arrived at as follows:-			
गए ह:- ङ लोक ऋण	E.—Public Debt			
		1 47 20 52 74 10		1 47 20 52 74 10
आन्तरिक ऋण	Internal Debt	1,47,30,52,74,10		1,47,30,52,74,10
विदेशी ऋण	External Debt	78,85,63,07	_	78,85,63,07
चकर्जे और पेशगियां	F.—Loans and Advances	_		
राज्य सरकारों को दिए गए	Loans and Advances to	40.02.04.04		40.02.04.04
कर्ज और अग्रिम	State Governments	48,92,94,94		48,92,94,94
संघ राज्य क्षेत्रोों की सरकारों को दिए गए	Loans and Advances to U			
कर्ज और अग्रिम	Territory Governments	4,87,50	72,00,00	76,87,50
विदेशी सरकारों को दी गई पेशगियां	Advances to Foreign			
	Governments	_	1,38,12,64	1,38,12,64
सरकारी कर्मचारियों को कर्ज आदि	Loans to Government			
	Servants, etc.	_	2,73,09,81	2,73,09,81
विविध प्रयोजनों के लिए कर्ज	Loans for Miscellaneous			
	Purposes	_	46,37,92,25	46,37,92,25
छअन्तर्राज्यीय परिशोधन	G.—Inter State Settlement		_	_
जआकस्मिकता निधि को अंतरण	H.—Transfer to Continger	ncy		
	Fund	_	_	_
जोड	TOTAL	1,48,58,36,19,61	51,21,14,70	1,49,09,57,34,31
•				· / / / /-